:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7180466

Aug 25, 2023 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 224,389 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565190 - 0.015433146 ETH®
25.47 USD

2 565191 - 0.015100075 ETH®
24.92 USD

3 565192 - 0.015261647 ETH®
25.18 USD

4 565193 - 0.015474836 ETH®
25.54 USD

S 565194 - 0.015430614 ETH®
25.46 USD

6 565195 - 0.015441143 ETH®
25.48 USD

7 565196 - 0.015446727 ETH®
25.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7180466
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/224389
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565190
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565191
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565192
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565193
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565194
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565195
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565196

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965197

565198

565199

565201

Validator Id

137210

Amount

- 0.015466105
25.52 USD

- 0.015416304
25.44 USD

- 0.015426298
25.46 USD

- 0.053724630
88.67 USD

- 0.015338872
25.31 USD

- 0.015197774
25.08 USD

- 0.015444177
25.49 USD

- 0.015442933
25.48 USD

- 0.015452046
25.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.038594581
63.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565197
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565198
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565199
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565200
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565201
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565202
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565203
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565204
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/565205
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/137210

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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