

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 03:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7180466</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 25, 2023 · 18:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>224,389</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>565190</u>	- 0.015433146 ETH ⊘ 25.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>565191</u>	- 0.015100075 ETH ⊘ 24.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>565192</u>	- 0.015261647 ETH ⊘ 25.18 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>565193</u>	- 0.015474836 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>565194</u>	- 0.015430614 ETH ⊘ 25.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>565195</u>	- 0.015441143 ETH ⊘ 25.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>565196</u>	- 0.015446727 ETH ⊘ 25.49 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>565197</u>	- 0.015466105 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>565198</u>	- 0.015416304 ETH ⊘ 25.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>565199</u>	- 0.015426298 ETH ⊘ 25.46 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>565200</u>	- 0.053724630 ETH ③ 88.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>565201</u>	- 0.015338872 ETH ⊘ 25.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>565202</u>	- 0.015197774 ETH ② 25.08 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>565203</u>	- 0.015444177 ETH ② 25.49 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>565204</u>	- 0.015442933 ETH ⊘ 25.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>565205</u>	- 0.015452046 ETH ② 25.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>137210</u>	+ 0.038594581 ETH 🔗
		63.70 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.